
Candidati ammessi al colloquio

Matricola/nominativo
0000942327
0000903383
0000905816
0000736921
0000948193
0000950309
0000932694
0000937566
0000933361
0000934952
0000946845
0000891343
0000841753
0000937956
0000891027
0000735554
0000938077
0000843426
0000932757
0000887697
0000904557
0000892769
0000887446
0000816638
0000925747
0000937951
0000954280
0000842075
0000920543
0000933068
CINTI  GIULIA
GRECO SAMANTHA
IPPOLITO ILARIA


